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Question: What is the size of curbs to be built (1000x300x150mm) in meters?

Answer: The Amendment to the solicitation, which will be issued shortly, contains more detailed
information and technical drawings. It will cover all the required information. The due date for the quote

will be extended.
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Question: Will it be necessary to rebuild the boarder around the building, which now is covered with
pebbles, and secured with a curb?

Answer: The Amendment to the solicitation, which will be issued shortly, contains more detailed
information and technical drawings. It will cover all the required information. The due date for the quote

will be extended.
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Question: Please specify the rainwater drainage solution (what and how many wells (aqua drain type),
pipes, etc.).

Answer: The Amendment to the solicitation, which will be issued shortly, contains more detailed
information and technical drawings. It will cover all the required information. The due date for the quote

will be extended.
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